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Week 1 Games

103.00 Express

100.60 Red Zone Raiders
91.40 TouchDown There
98.80 Purple Dragon
83.90 league diva

104.20 Cock of the Walk

Week 2 Games

68.70 petes pounders
117.00 Express

93.50 TouchDown There

98.40 Red Zone Raiders

88.70 Purple Dragon

63.70 Dental Chiefs

Week 3 Games

108.80 Express
72.80 TouchDown There
79.50 league diva
90.50 Purple Dragon
67.20 all-in
87.80 Cock of the Walk

Week 4 Games

117.70 petes pounders
107.90 Red Zone Raiders
118.50 TouchDown There
100.40 Purple Dragon
109.10 Barbie's Beasties
125.10 Cock of the Walk

Week 5 Games

93.00 Red Zone Raiders
71.30 TouchDown There
83.80 Purple Dragon
88.90 Barbie's Beasties
87.00 petes pounders
112.30 Cock of the Walk

Week 6 Games

107.50 petes pounders
100.80 Express
85.00 TouchDown There
110.60 Purple Dragon
73.40 all-in
104.10 Cock of the Walk

Week 7 Games

106.70 petes pounders
59.80 TouchDown There

101.80 Purple Dragon
55.30 all-in

105.50 Barbie's Beasties
86.40 Cock of the Walk

145.40

88.30
107.00
150.00
139.20
115.90

94.30
112.60
147.80
123.80

83.90

92.70

67.10
93.70
139.60
66.90
107.20
80.50

96.50
93.80
93.00
119.30
97.80
100.90

112.50
107.90
127.90
97.40
82.60
122.80

70.20
143.40
83.60
64.10
87.60
131.70

65.60
84.10
89.90
80.00
75.10
131.30

Dental Chiefs
The Captain
all-in

petes pounders
Young Guns
Barbie's Beasties

The Captain
Barbie's Beasties
Cock of the Walk
league diva

all-in

Young Guns

Dental Chiefs
petes pounders
Young Guns

The Captain

Red Zone Raiders
Barbie's Beasties

Dental Chiefs
The Captain
Express
Young Guns
league diva
all-in

Dental Chiefs
The Captain
Express
Young Guns
all-in

league diva

Young Guns
league diva

Red Zone Raiders
Barbie's Beasties
Dental Chiefs

The Captain

league diva

The Captain

Red Zone Raiders
Express

Young Guns
Dental Chiefs
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Week 8 Games

72.50 Express
88.80 TouchDown There
103.20 league diva
72.40 all-in
143.00 Cock of the Walk
67.20 petes pounders

Week 9 Games

132.20 Express

112.50 TouchDown There
93.00 Purple Dragon
96.30 The Captain

110.00 petes pounders
63.20 Cock of the Walk

Week 10 Games

104.70 petes pounders
68.90 Express
84.30 TouchDown There
90.20 all-in
90.60 Cock of the Walk
123.00 The Captain

Week 11 Games

96.10 Cock of the Walk

95.70 TouchDown There

62.40 all-in

84.60 Barbie's Beasties
110.40 The Captain

81.30 petes pounders

Week 12 Games

82.30 Red Zone Raiders
98.80 TouchDown There
80.80 Purple Dragon
71.50 all-in
121.60 Barbie's Beasties
106.60 Cock of the Walk

Week 13 Games

82.10 Cock of the Walk

83.80 TouchDown There
102.40 Purple Dragon
106.00 all-in

91.00 Barbie's Beasties
132.50 petes pounders

95.60
78.20
93.70
83.70
150.00
122.90

87.90
92.20
100.20
81.40
101.90
111.70

85.80
120.30
85.70
88.10
72.30
104.60

109.40
111.50
111.00
64.20
119.60
87.20

101.30
83.00
115.90
67.70
78.00
97.80

108.00
74.00
87.70

107.70

127.10

116.90

Playoff Week 1 Games

101.80 petes pounders
83.90 league diva
132.80 The Captain
98.70 Young Guns
104.90 TouchDown There
110.30 Cock of the Walk
110.90 Red Zone Raiders
107.50 Purple Dragon
101.40 Barbie's Beasties
101.80 petes pounders

126.40
101.40
102.89
102.89

64.70

91.40
102.89
102.89

83.90
126.40

The Captain
Purple Dragon
Dental Chiefs
Young Guns

Red Zone Raiders
Barbie's Beasties

Young Guns
Barbie's Beasties
Red Zone Raiders
Dental Chiefs
all-in

league diva

Dental Chiefs
Red Zone Raiders
league diva
Barbie's Beasties
Purple Dragon
Young Guns

Young Guns
Purple Dragon
Dental Chiefs
Red Zone Raiders
league diva
Express

Young Guns
Dental Chiefs
The Captain
Express
league diva
petes pounders

Young Guns

Red Zone Raiders
Dental Chiefs
league diva

The Captain
Express

Express

Barbie's Beasties
* League Average
* League Average
all-in

Dental Chiefs

* League Average
* League Average
league diva
Express
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Playoff Week 2 Games

99.80 The Captain

80.40 Young Guns

99.70 Red Zone Raiders
102.10 Purple Dragon
103.80 league diva
162.20 petes pounders
103.50 Dental Chiefs

88.60 all-in

99.80 The Captain
112.40 Express

Playoff Week 3 Games

106.30 The Captain
78.80 Barbie's Beasties
96.00 Cock of the Walk
88.20 Purple Dragon
76.70 all-in
63.90 Dental Chiefs
92.40 league diva

119.60 petes pounders
92.90 Red Zone Raiders

106.30 The Captain

84.10
112.40
138.40
102.20
106.43
106.43
106.43
106.43

84.10

80.40

99.20
78.20
76.30
89.04
89.04
89.04
89.04
89.04
89.04
99.20

Barbie's Beasties
Express

Cock of the Walk
TouchDown There
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
Barbie's Beasties
Young Guns

Express

Young Guns
TouchDown There
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
Express
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