wild willow league II

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule 06-Mar-2014 12:12 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

103.00	Express	145.40	Dental Chiefs
100.60	Red Zone Raiders	88.30	The Captain
91.40	TouchDown There	107.00	all-in
98.80	Purple Dragon	150.00	petes pounders
83.90	league diva	139.20	Young Guns
104.20	Cock of the Walk	115.90	Barbie's Beasties

Week 2 Games

68.70	petes pounders	94.30	The Captain
117.00	Express	112.60	Barbie's Beasties
93.50	TouchDown There	147.80	Cock of the Walk
98.40	Red Zone Raiders	123.80	league diva
88.70	Purple Dragon	83.90	all-in
63.70	Dental Chiefs	92.70	Young Guns

Week 3 Games

108.80	Express	67.10	Dental Chiefs
72.80	TouchDown There	93.70	petes pounders
79.50	league diva	139.60	Young Guns
90.50	Purple Dragon	66.90	The Captain
67.20	all-in	107.20	Red Zone Raiders
87.80	Cock of the Walk	80.50	Barbie's Beasties

Week 4 Games

117.70	petes pounders	96.50	Dental Chiefs
107.90	Red Zone Raiders	93.80	The Captain
118.50	TouchDown There	93.00	Express
100.40	Purple Dragon	119.30	Young Guns
109.10	Barbie's Beasties	97.80	league diva
125.10	Cock of the Walk	100.90	all-in

Week 5 Games

93.00	Red Zone Raiders	112.50	Dental Chiefs
71.30	TouchDown There	107.90	The Captain
83.80	Purple Dragon	127.90	Express
88.90	Barbie's Beasties	97.40	Young Guns
87.00	petes pounders	82.60	all-in
112.30	Cock of the Walk	122.80	league diva

Week 6 Games

107.50	petes pounders	70.20	Young Guns
100.80	Express	143.40	league diva
85.00	TouchDown There	83.60	Red Zone Raiders
110.60	Purple Dragon	64.10	Barbie's Beasties
73.40	all-in	87.60	Dental Chiefs
104.10	Cock of the Walk	131.70	The Captain

Week 7 Games

106.70	petes pounders	65.60	league diva
59.80	TouchDown There	84.10	The Captain
101.80	Purple Dragon	89.90	Red Zone Raiders
55.30	all-in	80.00	Express
105.50	Barbie's Beasties	75.10	Young Guns
86.40	Cock of the Walk	131.30	Dental Chiefs



wild willow league II

Week 8 Games

72.50	Express	95.60	The Captain
88.80	TouchDown There	78.20	Purple Dragon
103.20	league diva	93.70	Dental Chiefs
72.40	all-in	83.70	Young Guns
143.00	Cock of the Walk	150.00	Red Zone Raiders
67.20	petes pounders	122.90	Barbie's Beasties

Week 9 Games

132.20	Express	87.90	Young Guns
112.50	TouchDown There	92.20	Barbie's Beasties
93.00	Purple Dragon	100.20	Red Zone Raiders
96.30	The Captain	81.40	Dental Chiefs
110.00	petes pounders	101.90	all-in
63.20	Cock of the Walk	111.70	league diva

Week 10 Games

104.70	petes pounders	85.80	Dental Chiefs
68.90	Express	120.30	Red Zone Raiders
84.30	TouchDown There	85.70	league diva
90.20	all-in	88.10	Barbie's Beasties
90.60	Cock of the Walk	72.30	Purple Dragon
123.00	The Captain	104.60	Young Guns

Week 11 Games

96.10	Cock of the Walk	109.40	Young Guns
95.70	TouchDown There	111.50	Purple Dragon
62.40	all-in	111.00	Dental Chiefs
84.60	Barbie's Beasties	64.20	Red Zone Raiders
110.40	The Captain	119.60	league diva
81.30	petes pounders	87.20	Express

Week 12 Games

82.30	Red Zone Raiders	101.30	Young Guns
98.80	TouchDown There	83.00	Dental Chiefs
80.80	Purple Dragon	115.90	The Captain
71.50	all-in	67.70	Express
121.60	Barbie's Beasties	78.00	league diva
106.60	Cock of the Walk	97.80	petes pounders

Week 13 Games

82.10	Cock of the Walk	108.00	Young Guns
83.80	TouchDown There	74.00	Red Zone Raiders
102.40	Purple Dragon	87.70	Dental Chiefs
106.00	all-in	107.70	league diva
91.00	Barbie's Beasties	127.10	The Captain
132.50	petes pounders	116.90	Express

Playoff Week 1 Games

101.80	petes pounders	126.40	Express
83.90	league diva	101.40	Barbie's Beasties
132.80	The Captain	102.89	* League Average
98.70	Young Guns	102.89	* League Average
104.90	TouchDown There	64.70	all-in
110.30	Cock of the Walk	91.40	Dental Chiefs
110.90	Red Zone Raiders	102.89	* League Average
107.50	Purple Dragon	102.89	* League Average
101.40	Barbie's Beasties	83.90	league diva
101.80	petes pounders	126.40	Express





Playoff Week 2 Games

99.80	The Captain	84.10	Barbie's Beasties
80.40	Young Guns	112.40	Express
99.70	Red Zone Raiders	138.40	Cock of the Walk
102.10	Purple Dragon	102.20	TouchDown There
103.80	league diva	106.43	* League Average
162.20	petes pounders	106.43	* League Average
103.50	Dental Chiefs	106.43	* League Average
88.60	all-in	106.43	* League Average
99.80	The Captain	84.10	Barbie's Beasties
112.40	Express	80.40	Young Guns

Playoff Week 3 Games

106.30	The Captain	99.20	Express
78.80	Barbie's Beasties	78.20	Young Guns
96.00	Cock of the Walk	76.30	TouchDown There
88.20	Purple Dragon	89.04	* League Average
76.70	all-in	89.04	* League Average
63.90	Dental Chiefs	89.04	* League Average
92.40	league diva	89.04	* League Average
119.60	petes pounders	89.04	* League Average
92.90	Red Zone Raiders	89.04	* League Average
106 30	The Cantain	99.20	Evnress